2026 New Aire Diesel Pusher 3543
VIN: 4UZACEFE6TCWT1023
Unit: 711704

Ship To: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS (DBA)
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NEWMAR CORPORATION
355 N DELAWARE ST
PO BOX 30
NAPPANEE IN 46550-0030

STANDARD FEATURES
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I Base Price: _$654,530)]

Chassis
Anti Lock Braking System

Back-Up Alarm
Cruise Control
Tire Pressures Displayed On Glass Dash

Steering Wheel Manual Tilt/Telescope W/Vip Smart Wheel

Comfort Drive Steering System With Power Column And Adjustable Control

Electronic Stability Control
Ifs Front Suspension
Keyless Ignition

On Guard Collision Mitigation Adaptive Cruise System W/Ad] Following Distance
Control-New Aire

Mobile Eye Lane Tracking And Lane Departure Warning System
Standard>>Freightliner, 450Hp, 35' New Aire

Steering Whee! Nine Function Switch Pod In Center On Spartan Chassis
Air Conditioning and Heating

Dash Heater & Air Conditioner

Air Conditioner 2-15M Heat Pump

Driver & Passenger Dash Overhead Ventilation System

Hvac Dual Zone In Cockpit Area

Chinook Dual Loop Heat With Continuous Hot Water

Appliances

Microwave Convection 30" Stainless Steel Samsung
Refrigerator Residential With lcemaker 3 Door Stainless Steel
Audio, Video And Accessory ltems

Rear View Color Monitor System With Audio

Winegard Rayzar Automatic Digital Tv Antenna

Radio Sirius Xm Capability With Antenna (Does Not Include Monthly
Subscription)

Cameras Side View Displayed Onto Rear View Monitor Screen
Intemet Connectivity For Remote Access To Motorhome

Cat 6 Tv Cables

Tv Samsung 43" 4K In Bedroom

Tv Samsung 50" In Living Area

Xite Dash Radio W/Apple Car Play, 10" Dual Monitor With Nav N Go Navigation
System

Wifi Ranger Denali/Spruce Lte

Cabinets and Fumiture

Driver & Passenger Seats Heated

Cabinet Drawers With Dove Tail Sides With Self Closing Full Extension Ball
Bearing Guides

Driver & Passenger Seats With 6 Way Power, Power-Lumbar, Recliner &
Foofrest & Std Width Pass Seat

Cabinet Door Soft Close (Side Hinge Doors Only)
Driver Seat With Vibrator For Mobile Eye System

Electrical

Midship Side Tum Signals

Daytime Running Lights

Energy Management System

Automatic Generator Start On Low Battery Or Temperature Setting
Battery Disconnect Switch For House Battery

Onan Diesel Quiet Series Generator 8.0 Kw

Electrical Service 50 Amp With Flexible Cord And Automatic Transfer Switch
Multiplex Monitor System With One Monitor

Multiplex Lighting Control System

Lithium lon 640 Ahr Battery System W/2 3000W Pure Sine Inverters

Dash Radio, Cameras And Monitors To Power Up From Both House Batteries &
Ignition

Plumbing and Bath

Sewage Holding Tank Rinse

Auto Fill For Fresh Water Tank

Construction

Gelcoated Fiberglass Exterior Sidewalls, Front & Rear Caps

Fiberglass Roof And Integrated Gutter Rail

Polar Pak R19 Batten Insulation In Roof
Windows, Awnings & Vents
Windows Frameless Double Pane Tinted Safety Glass

Visit our Website at: www.newmarcorp.com
Prices and specifications are subject to change at Newmar's discretion without notice or obligation.




2026 New Aire Diesel Pusher 3543
VIN: 4UZACEFE6TCWT1023
Unit: 711704

Ship To: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS (DBA)
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NEWMAR CORPORATION
355 N DELAWARE ST
PO BOX 30
NAPPANEE IN 46550-0030

FREIGHTLINER CHASSIS 450HP
2026 NADP 3543 W/2 PSO 1 FS
COLVILLE GRAPHICS NADP
WESTPORT DECOR NA26-633
WINDSHIELD PROTECTION
SEDONA MAPLE-HDWD-SD

BLIND SPOT DETECTION
CENTRAL VACUUM

DISHWASHER IN A DRAWER
DOMETIC FREEZER ON SLIDES
FIREPLACE IN DRY BAR
MONITOR ON PASSENGER SIDE
SPLENDIDE WASHER/DRYER 2 PIECE
STARLINK INTERNET SYSTEM

TV UHD 43" EXTERIOR SIDEWALL
UNIVERSAL REMOTE CONTROL

IN BASE
IN BASE
$0

$0

$385
$1,757
$5,810
$1,299
$2,758
$2,646
$2,332
$1,309
$3,385
$5,593
$5,047
$294

UNIVERSAL TOLL MODULE

XITE HD 360 CAMERA SYSTEM
PASSENGER SEAT - EXTRA WIDE
PREMIER AIR MATTRESS

THEATER SEATING 87",38" EURO
ASSIST HANDLE IN EACH SHOWER
RV SANICON TURBO SYSTEM
FLAG POLE BRACKET

STAINLESS TRIM BAG DRS & STEP
TRAY STORAGE 13X58 PWR B2
TRAY STORAGE 31-1/2X58 PWRB3
TRAY STORAGE 36-1/2X58 PWRB4
GIRARD AWN WIND,S/O TOP,ENT DR
NOVA SIDE AWNINGS (2) ILO STD

Options Total:

-Suggested Retail Price:

[ Base Price: _ $654,530]|

$336
$5,207
$1,120
$2,099
$3,549
$323
$1,841
$186
$4,172
$2,065
$2,331
$2,331
$12,663
$2,296

$73,134

$727,664

Optional features may replace certain standard features.
Additional information for Special Features is shown below.




