2026 New Aire Diesel Pusher 3543

VIN: 4UZACEFE6TCWT1023

Unit: 711704

Ship To: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS (DBA)



	Base Price: \$654,530
STANDARD FEATURES	Base Price: \$654.530
II OIMIDARD I ZATORZO	

Chassis

Anti Lock Braking System

Back-Up Alarm Cruise Control

Tire Pressures Displayed On Glass Dash

Steering Wheel Manual Tilt/Telescope W/Vip Smart Wheel

Comfort Drive Steering System With Power Column And Adjustable Control

Electronic Stability Control

Ifs Front Suspension Keyless Ignition

On Guard Collision Mitigation Adaptive Cruise System W/Adj Following Distance

Control-New Aire

Mobile Eye Lane Tracking And Lane Departure Warning System

Standard>>Freightliner, 450Hp, 35' New Aire

Steering Wheel Nine Function Switch Pod In Center On Spartan Chassis

Air Conditioning and Heating

Dash Heater & Air Conditioner
Air Conditioner 2-15M Heat Pump

Driver & Passenger Dash Overhead Ventilation System

Hvac Dual Zone In Cockpit Area

Chinook Dual Loop Heat With Continuous Hot Water

Appliances

Microwave Convection 30" Stainless Steel Samsung Refrigerator Residential With Icemaker 3 Door Stainless Steel

Audio, Video And Accessory Items

Rear View Color Monitor System With Audio Winegard Rayzar Automatic Digital Tv Antenna

Radio Sirius Xm Capability With Antenna (Does Not Include Monthly

Subscription)

Cameras Side View Displayed Onto Rear View Monitor Screen

Internet Connectivity For Remote Access To Motorhome

Cat 6 Tv Cables

Tv Samsung 43" 4K in Bedroom

Tv Samsung 50" In Living Area

Xite Dash Radio W/Apple Car Play, 10" Dual Monitor With Nav N Go Navigation

System

Wifi Ranger Denali/Spruce Lte

Cabinets and Furniture

Driver & Passenger Seats Heated

Cabinet Drawers With Dove Tail Sides With Self Closing Full Extension Ball

Bearing Guides

Driver & Passenger Seats With 6 Way Power, Power-Lumbar, Recliner &

Footrest & Std Width Pass Seat

Cabinet Door Soft Close (Side Hinge Doors Only)
Driver Seat With Vibrator For Mobile Eye System

Electrical

Midship Side Turn Signals

Daytime Running Lights
Energy Management System

Automatic Generator Start On Low Battery Or Temperature Setting

Battery Disconnect Switch For House Battery Onan Diesel Quiet Series Generator 8.0 Kw

Electrical Service 50 Amp With Flexible Cord And Automatic Transfer Switch

Multiplex Monitor System With One Monitor

Multiplex Lighting Control System

Lithium Ion 640 Ahr Battery System W/2 3000W Pure Sine Inverters

Dash Radio, Cameras And Monitors To Power Up From Both House Batteries &

Ignition

Plumbing and Bath

Sewage Holding Tank Rinse

Auto Fill For Fresh Water Tank

Construction

Gelcoated Fiberglass Exterior Sidewalls, Front & Rear Caps

Fiberglass Roof And Integrated Gutter Rail

Polar Pak R19 Batten Insulation In Roof

Windows, Awnings & Vents

Windows Frameless Double Pane Tinted Safety Glass

Visit our Website at: www.newmarcorp.com

Prices and specifications are subject to change at Newmar's discretion without notice or obligation.

Printing Instructions

2026 New Aire Diesel Pusher 3543

VIN: 4UZACEFE6TCWT1023

Unit: 711704

Ship To: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS (DBA)



	OPTIONAL FEATURES		Base Price:	\$654,530
FREIGHTLINER CHASSIS 450HP	IN BASE	UNIVERSAL TOLL MODULE		\$336
2026 NA DP 3543 W/2 PSO 1 FS	IN BASE	XITE HD 360 CAMERA SYSTEM		\$5,207
COLVILLE GRAPHICS NADP	\$0	PASSENGER SEAT - EXTRA WIDE	=	\$1,120
WESTPORT DECOR NA26-633	\$0	PREMIER AIR MATTRESS		\$2,099
WINDSHIELD PROTECTION	\$385	THEATER SEATING 87",38" EURO)	\$3,549
SEDONA MAPLE-HDWD-SD	\$1,757	ASSIST HANDLE IN EACH SHOW	ER	\$323
BLIND SPOT DETECTION	\$5,810	RV SANICON TURBO SYSTEM		\$1,841
CENTRAL VACUUM	\$1,299	FLAG POLE BRACKET		\$186
DISHWASHER IN A DRAWER	\$2,758	STAINLESS TRIM BAG DRS & STE	ĒP	\$4,172
DOMETIC FREEZER ON SLIDES	\$2,646	TRAY STORAGE 13X58 PWR B2		\$2,065
FIREPLACE IN DRY BAR	\$2,332	TRAY STORAGE 31-1/2X58 PWRE	33	\$2,331
MONITOR ON PASSENGER SIDE	\$1,309	TRAY STORAGE 36-1/2X58 PWRE	34	\$2,331
SPLENDIDE WASHER/DRYER 2 PIEC	E \$3,385	GIRARD AWN WIND,S/O TOP,ENT	DR	\$12,663
STARLINK INTERNET SYSTEM	\$5,593	NOVA SIDE AWNINGS (2) ILO STE)	\$2,296
TV UHD 43" EXTERIOR SIDEWALL	\$5,047			
UNIVERSAL REMOTE CONTROL	\$294			

Options Total: \$73,134

Suggested Retail Price: \$727,664

Optional features may replace certain standard features. Additional information for Special Features is shown below.